
12 November 2022 - 12:04

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: JONKER AT AQUIS QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1050m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.46
(0:05.06)

0:55.40
(0:10.91)

0:44.49
(0:11.16)

0:33.33
(0:10.90)

0:22.43
(0:10.77)

0:11.66
(0:11.66)

0:33.33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SKIRT THE LAW 1 68.1 0:05.06 1:00.46 [1] 0:55.40 [1] 0:44.49 [1] 0:33.33 [1] 0:22.43 [1] 0:11.66 [1] 1:00.46 0:33.33

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:05.06) (0:10.91) (0:11.16) (0:10.90) (0:10.77) (0:11.66)

2 4 SALT LAKE BETTY 4 68.4 0:05.30 1:00.93 [2] 0:55.63 [4] 0:44.65 [3] 0:33.52 [4] 0:22.53 [4] 0:11.75 [3] 2.75L 0:33.52 -1

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:05.30) (0:10.98) (0:11.13) (0:10.99) (0:10.78) (0:11.75)

3 2 ABOUNDING 5 67.8 0:05.23 1:01.06 [3] 0:55.83 [3] 0:44.70 [4] 0:33.73 [3] 0:22.79 [3] 0:11.85 [4] 3.53L 0:33.73 +8

Ben Thompson 600m Overall (0:05.23) (0:11.13) (0:10.97) (0:10.94) (0:10.94) (0:11.85)

4 3 DIAMOND HEELS 3 67.3 0:05.07 1:01.12 [4] 0:56.05 [2] 0:45.06 [2] 0:33.95 [2] 0:22.91 [2] 0:11.98 [2] 3.88L 0:33.95 +9

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:05.07) (0:10.99) (0:11.11) (0:11.04) (0:10.93) (0:11.98)

5 1 MAGIC OF MILLO 2 67.4 0:05.38 1:01.77 [5] 0:56.39 [5] 0:45.33 [5] 0:34.16 [5] 0:23.19 [5] 0:12.04 [5] 7.72L 0:34.16 +6

Adin Thompson 1000m Overall (0:05.38) (0:11.06) (0:11.17) (0:10.97) (0:11.15) (0:12.04)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/20Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:46 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 12:38

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: SKY RACING OPEN Handicap - 2200m

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:13.64
(0:14.20)

1:59.44
(0:11.87)

1:47.57
(0:11.88)

1:35.69
(0:12.28)

1:23.41
(0:12.49)

1:10.92
(0:12.54)

0:58.38
(0:12.31)

0:34.43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 OTYRAR 1 65.8 0:11.18 2:13.64 [1] 1:58.80 [4] 1:47.17 [4] 1:35.07 [3] 1:22.81 [3] 1:10.43 [3] 0:58.05 [3] 0:34.32

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.84) (0:11.63) (0:12.10) (0:12.26) (0:12.38) (0:12.38) (0:12.25)

2 4 ROMAKASH 3 65.1 0:11.25 2:13.93 [2] 1:58.80 [5] 1:47.15 [5] 1:34.93 [5] 1:22.74 [5] 1:10.50 [5] 0:58.05 [5] 0:34.33 -1

Jason Taylor 400m 400m (0:15.13) (0:11.65) (0:12.22) (0:12.19) (0:12.24) (0:12.45) (0:12.16)

3 2 LIGULATE 4 66.3 0:11.17 2:14.17 [3] 1:59.41 [3] 1:47.70 [3] 1:35.55 [4] 1:23.28 [4] 1:10.87 [4] 0:58.42 [4] 0:34.67 +5

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.76) (0:11.71) (0:12.15) (0:12.27) (0:12.41) (0:12.45) (0:12.23)

4 5 SO DAPPER 5 64.1 0:11.28 2:14.19 [4] 1:59.99 [1] 1:48.12 [1] 1:36.24 [1] 1:23.96 [1] 1:11.47 [1] 0:58.93 [1] 0:34.98 -6

Larry Cassidy 600m 600m (0:14.20) (0:11.87) (0:11.88) (0:12.28) (0:12.49) (0:12.54) (0:12.31)

5 1 STARDOME 2 64.5 0:11.41 2:15.95 [5] 2:01.52 [2] 1:49.69 [2] 1:37.56 [2] 1:25.24 [2] 1:12.83 [2] 1:00.45 [2] 0:36.53 +5

James Orman 600m 600m (0:14.43) (0:11.83) (0:12.13) (0:12.32) (0:12.41) (0:12.38) (0:12.24)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/20Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:46 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 12:38

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: SKY RACING OPEN Handicap - 2200m

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:46.07
(0:11.64)

0:34.43
(0:11.28)

0:23.15
(0:11.34)

0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:34.43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 OTYRAR 1 65.8 0:11.18 0:45.80 [3] 0:34.32 [2] 0:22.99 [2] 0:11.81 [1] 2:13.64 0:34.32

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.48) (0:11.33) (0:11.18) (0:11.81)

2 4 ROMAKASH 3 65.1 0:11.25 0:45.89 [5] 0:34.33 [5] 0:23.04 [5] 0:11.79 [4] 1.69L 0:34.33 -1

Jason Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.56) (0:11.29) (0:11.25) (0:11.79)

3 2 LIGULATE 4 66.3 0:11.17 0:46.19 [4] 0:34.67 [4] 0:23.35 [3] 0:12.18 [3] 3.08L 0:34.67 +5

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.52) (0:11.32) (0:11.17) (0:12.18)

4 5 SO DAPPER 5 64.1 0:11.28 0:46.62 [1] 0:34.98 [1] 0:23.70 [1] 0:12.27 [2] 3.25L 0:34.98 -6

Larry Cassidy 600m 600m (0:11.64) (0:11.28) (0:11.43) (0:12.27)

5 1 STARDOME 2 64.5 0:11.41 0:48.21 [2] 0:36.53 [3] 0:25.12 [4] 0:13.42 [5] 13.6L 0:36.53 +5

James Orman 600m 600m (0:11.68) (0:11.41) (0:11.70) (0:13.42)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/20Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:46 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 13:13

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW Class 3 Plate -
1050m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.19
(0:04.90)

0:55.29
(0:10.79)

0:44.50
(0:10.69)

0:33.81
(0:11.00)

0:22.81
(0:11.09)

0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:33.81

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 STRATEGIC POSITION 3 70.7 0:04.97 1:00.19 [1] 0:55.22 [6] 0:44.46 [2] 0:33.74 [3] 0:22.69 [2] 0:11.72 [1] 1:00.19 0:33.74

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:04.97) (0:10.76) (0:10.72) (0:11.05) (0:10.97) (0:11.72)

2 2 DEEP STATE 6 70.1 0:05.02 1:00.29 [2] 0:55.27 [7] 0:44.08 [7] 0:33.45 [6] 0:22.37 [6] 0:11.39 [5] 0.62L 0:33.45 -3

Chris Meehan 800m Overall (0:05.02) (0:11.19) (0:10.63) (0:11.08) (0:10.98) (0:11.39)

3 6 ZINGALONG 2 69.7 0:04.98 1:00.31 [3] 0:55.33 [4] 0:44.33 [5] 0:33.77 [2] 0:22.61 [3] 0:11.61 [3] 0.69L 0:33.77 -2

Matthew Powell 1000m Overall (0:04.98) (0:11.00) (0:10.56) (0:11.16) (0:11.00) (0:11.61)

4 12 READY FOR BETTER 4 70.1 0:04.91 1:00.34 [4] 0:55.43 [2] 0:44.46 [4] 0:33.64 [5] 0:22.52 [5] 0:11.43 [6] 0.89L 0:33.64 +1

Stephanie Thornton 800m Overall (0:04.91) (0:10.97) (0:10.82) (0:11.12) (0:11.09) (0:11.43)

5 7 KING'S EXPRESS 1 69.6 0:04.96 1:00.43 [5] 0:55.47 [5] 0:44.74 [1] 0:34.05 [1] 0:23.05 [1] 0:11.90 [2] 1.43L 0:34.05 -2

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:04.96) (0:10.73) (0:10.69) (0:11.00) (0:11.15) (0:11.90)

6 13 SAWEETIE 5 70.0 0:04.90 1:00.63 [6] 0:55.73 [1] 0:44.77 [3] 0:34.03 [4] 0:22.90 [4] 0:11.85 [4] 2.62L 0:34.03 +8

Ben Thompson 800m Overall (0:04.90) (0:10.96) (0:10.74) (0:11.13) (0:11.05) (0:11.85)

7 10 POET'S GIRL 9 71.0 0:04.94 1:00.74 [7] 0:55.80 [3] 0:44.64 [6] 0:33.88 [7] 0:22.72 [7] 0:11.62 [7] 3.25L 0:33.88 -1

Melea Castle 800m Overall (0:04.94) (0:11.16) (0:10.76) (0:11.16) (0:11.10) (0:11.62)

Scratched: Celestial Sol (#1), Scorpius (#3), Way To The Stars (#5), Apple Tart (#8), Funny Money (#9), Orphan's Trust (#11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/20Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:46 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 13:53

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: MOUNT FRANKLIN Fillies and Mares BM75 Handicap - 1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.85
(0:10.78)

1:08.07
(0:10.72)

0:57.35
(0:11.46)

0:45.89
(0:11.85)

0:34.04
(0:11.37)

0:22.67
(0:10.96)

0:34.04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 GIULIA 9 68.5 0:10.77 1:18.85 [1] 1:08.07 [1] 0:57.30 [2] 0:45.83 [2] 0:34.04 [1] 0:22.67 [1] 0:34.04

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:10.78) (0:10.77) (0:11.47) (0:11.79) (0:11.37) (0:10.96)

2 8 DARING BELLE 6 68.2 0:10.78 1:18.92 [2] 1:07.96 [2] 0:57.18 [3] 0:45.55 [3] 0:33.70 [4] 0:22.46 [4] 0:33.70 -2

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:10.96) (0:10.78) (0:11.63) (0:11.85) (0:11.24) (0:10.88)

3 2 RED BLOOM 1 67.2 0:10.91 1:18.92 [3] 1:07.51 [7] 0:56.60 [6] 0:45.53 [4] 0:33.88 [3] 0:22.52 [3] 0:33.88 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.41) (0:10.91) (0:11.07) (0:11.65) (0:11.36) (0:10.99)

4 9 HOPEFUL STAR 3 67.4 0:10.78 1:19.12 [4] 1:07.98 [4] 0:57.05 [4] 0:45.67 [5] 0:33.78 [6] 0:22.43 [6] 0:33.78 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.14) (0:10.93) (0:11.38) (0:11.89) (0:11.35) (0:10.78)

5 6 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 8 67.7 0:11.00 1:19.19 [5] 1:07.56 [8] 0:56.51 [8] 0:45.45 [7] 0:33.88 [5] 0:22.58 [5] 0:33.88 -3

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:11.63) (0:11.05) (0:11.06) (0:11.57) (0:11.30) (0:11.00)

6 5 BOLD AND LUCY 5 68.3 0:10.77 1:19.20 [6] 1:07.84 [6] 0:56.62 [7] 0:45.28 [8] 0:33.46 [9] 0:22.09 [9] 0:33.46 +1

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:11.36) (0:11.22) (0:11.34) (0:11.82) (0:11.37) (0:10.77)

7 3 CONFESSED 10 67.4 0:10.86 1:19.26 [7] 1:07.51 [9] 0:56.41 [9] 0:45.31 [9] 0:33.82 [7] 0:22.41 [7] 0:33.82 -3

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.75) (0:11.10) (0:11.10) (0:11.49) (0:11.41) (0:10.86)

8 10 STRYKING PRINCESS 2 70.0 0:10.50 1:19.27 [8] 1:08.27 [3] 0:57.77 [1] 0:46.31 [1] 0:34.34 [2] 0:23.03 [2] 0:34.34 -6

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:11.00) (0:10.50) (0:11.46) (0:11.97) (0:11.31) (0:11.01)

9 4 SIENNA'S CHOICE 4 67.0 0:10.91 1:19.47 [9] 1:08.17 [5] 0:57.26 [5] 0:45.80 [6] 0:33.99 [8] 0:22.53 [8] 0:33.99 +3

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.30) (0:10.91) (0:11.46) (0:11.81) (0:11.46) (0:10.98)

Scratched: Zoukina (#1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/20Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:46 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 13:53

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: MOUNT FRANKLIN Fillies and Mares BM75 Handicap - 1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.71
(0:11.71)

0:34.04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 GIULIA 9 68.5 0:10.77 0:11.71 [1] 1:18.85 0:34.04

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.71)

2 8 DARING BELLE 6 68.2 0:10.78 0:11.58 [3] 0.42L 0:33.70 -2

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.58)

3 2 RED BLOOM 1 67.2 0:10.91 0:11.53 [4] 0.43L 0:33.88 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.53)

4 9 HOPEFUL STAR 3 67.4 0:10.78 0:11.65 [5] 1.59L 0:33.78 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.65)

5 6 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 8 67.7 0:11.00 0:11.58 [6] 1.99L 0:33.88 -3

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:11.58)

6 5 BOLD AND LUCY 5 68.3 0:10.77 0:11.32 [8] 2.05L 0:33.46 +1

Ryan Wiggins 400m 400m (0:11.32)

7 3 CONFESSED 10 67.4 0:10.86 0:11.55 [7] 2.42L 0:33.82 -3

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.55)

8 10 STRYKING PRINCESS 2 70.0 0:10.50 0:12.02 [2] 2.5L 0:34.34 -6

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:12.02)

9 4 SIENNA'S CHOICE 4 67.0 0:10.91 0:11.55 [9] 3.66L 0:33.99 +3

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.55)

Scratched: Zoukina (#1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/20Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:46 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 14:32

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 6 Handicap - 1600m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.78
(0:14.14)

1:20.64
(0:11.56)

1:09.08
(0:11.18)

0:57.90
(0:11.86)

0:46.04
(0:11.69)

0:34.35
(0:11.30)

0:23.05
(0:11.11)

0:34.35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 DRIVE A DEEL 2 65.6 0:11.11 1:34.78 [1] 1:20.64 [1] 1:09.05 [3] 0:57.72 [2] 0:46.03 [2] 0:34.35 [1] 0:23.05 [1] 0:34.35

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.14) (0:11.59) (0:11.33) (0:11.69) (0:11.68) (0:11.30) (0:11.11)

2 9 AKIHIRO 1 66.4 0:11.07 1:34.80 [2] 1:20.57 [2] 1:08.82 [5] 0:57.50 [4] 0:45.79 [4] 0:34.02 [4] 0:22.71 [4] 0:34.02 -1

Tegan Harrison Overall 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.75) (0:11.32) (0:11.71) (0:11.77) (0:11.31) (0:11.07)

3 8 TOO MUCH CLASS 7 68.9 0:10.67 1:34.88 [3] 1:19.74 [9] 1:08.29 [9] 0:56.81 [8] 0:45.08 [8] 0:33.47 [8] 0:22.22 [8] 0:33.47 +3

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:15.14) (0:11.45) (0:11.48) (0:11.73) (0:11.61) (0:11.25) (0:10.67)

4 2 SLOW HANDS 6 66.1 0:10.97 1:35.09 [4] 1:20.39 [6] 1:08.74 [7] 0:57.31 [7] 0:45.50 [7] 0:33.87 [7] 0:22.56 [7] 0:33.87 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.65) (0:11.43) (0:11.81) (0:11.63) (0:11.31) (0:10.97)

5 10 A BIG CHANCE 5 67.7 0:10.98 1:35.11 [5] 1:20.09 [8] 1:08.54 [8] 0:56.98 [9] 0:45.21 [9] 0:33.66 [9] 0:22.40 [9] 0:33.66 -2

Chris Meehan 200m 400m (0:15.02) (0:11.55) (0:11.56) (0:11.77) (0:11.55) (0:11.26) (0:10.98)

6 6 JOY TOO ALL 10 66.4 0:11.13 1:35.14 [6] 1:20.76 [4] 1:09.44 [1] 0:58.26 [1] 0:46.40 [1] 0:34.63 [2] 0:23.27 [2] 0:34.63 +7

Michael Cahill 1200m 400m (0:14.38) (0:11.32) (0:11.18) (0:11.86) (0:11.77) (0:11.36) (0:11.13)

7 4 COMMAND KING 8 65.6 0:11.04 1:35.16 [7] 1:20.58 [5] 1:09.19 [4] 0:57.73 [5] 0:45.87 [5] 0:34.17 [5] 0:22.80 [6] 0:34.17 +7

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:14.58) (0:11.39) (0:11.46) (0:11.86) (0:11.70) (0:11.37) (0:11.04)

8 1 BLACKLOG 4 65.4 0:11.09 1:35.25 [8] 1:20.48 [7] 1:08.94 [6] 0:57.47 [6] 0:45.76 [6] 0:34.18 [6] 0:22.92 [5] 0:34.18 +2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.77) (0:11.54) (0:11.47) (0:11.71) (0:11.58) (0:11.26) (0:11.09)

9 7 GENTLE PRINCE 3 65.9 0:11.22 1:35.34 [9] 1:21.06 [3] 1:09.62 [2] 0:58.13 [3] 0:46.36 [3] 0:34.66 [3] 0:23.26 [3] 0:34.66 +5

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.44) (0:11.49) (0:11.77) (0:11.70) (0:11.40) (0:11.22)

Scratched: Lasting Kiss (#3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/20Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:46 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 14:32

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 6 Handicap - 1600m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:34.35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 DRIVE A DEEL 2 65.6 0:11.11 0:11.94 [1] 1:34.78 0:34.35

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.94)

2 9 AKIHIRO 1 66.4 0:11.07 0:11.64 [3] 0.08L 0:34.02 -1

Tegan Harrison Overall 400m (0:11.64)

3 8 TOO MUCH CLASS 7 68.9 0:10.67 0:11.55 [5] 0.59L 0:33.47 +3

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.55)

4 2 SLOW HANDS 6 66.1 0:10.97 0:11.59 [8] 1.82L 0:33.87 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.59)

5 10 A BIG CHANCE 5 67.7 0:10.98 0:11.42 [9] 1.94L 0:33.66 -2

Chris Meehan 200m 400m (0:11.42)

6 6 JOY TOO ALL 10 66.4 0:11.13 0:12.14 [2] 2.1L 0:34.63 +7

Michael Cahill 1200m 400m (0:12.14)

7 4 COMMAND KING 8 65.6 0:11.04 0:11.76 [6] 2.22L 0:34.17 +7

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:11.76)

8 1 BLACKLOG 4 65.4 0:11.09 0:11.83 [7] 2.72L 0:34.18 +2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.83)

9 7 GENTLE PRINCE 3 65.9 0:11.22 0:12.04 [4] 3.28L 0:34.66 +5

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.04)

Scratched: Lasting Kiss (#3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/20Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:46 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 15:12

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Years-Old BM72 Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.69
(0:13.38)

0:56.31
(0:11.18)

0:45.13
(0:11.46)

0:33.67
(0:11.45)

0:22.22
(0:10.88)

0:11.34
(0:11.34)

0:33.67

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 NORTHERN EXPRESS 3 68.4 0:10.88 1:09.69 [1] 0:56.05 [3] 0:44.82 [3] 0:33.28 [4] 0:22.07 [5] 0:11.19 [3] 1:09.69 0:33.28

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:13.64) (0:11.23) (0:11.54) (0:11.21) (0:10.88) (0:11.19)

2 11 ALAMIRA 5 69.3 0:10.70 1:09.78 [2] 0:55.81 [7] 0:44.65 [7] 0:33.00 [7] 0:21.92 [7] 0:11.22 [4] 0.52L 0:33.00 +5

Stephanie Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.97) (0:11.16) (0:11.65) (0:11.08) (0:10.70) (0:11.22)

3 2 STROLL 4 68.8 0:10.89 1:09.81 [3] 0:56.14 [4] 0:44.85 [4] 0:33.38 [3] 0:22.12 [4] 0:11.23 [4] 0.66L 0:33.38 +3

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.67) (0:11.29) (0:11.47) (0:11.26) (0:10.89) (0:11.23)

4 10 TEQUILA DANCER 6 68.3 0:10.72 1:09.81 [4] 0:56.39 [2] 0:44.98 [2] 0:33.55 [2] 0:22.18 [3] 0:11.46 [1] 0.71L 0:33.55 +1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:13.42) (0:11.41) (0:11.43) (0:11.37) (0:10.72) (0:11.46)

5 4 EKATERINA 7 69.2 0:10.83 1:09.98 [5] 0:55.89 [8] 0:44.49 [8] 0:33.04 [8] 0:22.02 [8] 0:11.19 [8] 1.66L 0:33.04 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.40) (0:11.45) (0:11.02) (0:10.83) (0:11.19)

6 7 COUNT DA BEANS 2 68.3 0:10.81 1:10.00 [6] 0:56.16 [5] 0:44.86 [5] 0:33.36 [6] 0:22.13 [6] 0:11.32 [6] 1.83L 0:33.36 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.30) (0:11.50) (0:11.23) (0:10.81) (0:11.32)

7 5 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 8 66.8 0:10.98 1:10.05 [7] 0:56.20 [6] 0:44.91 [6] 0:33.49 [5] 0:22.37 [2] 0:11.39 [7] 2.1L 0:33.49 +3

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.85) (0:11.29) (0:11.42) (0:11.12) (0:10.98) (0:11.39)

8 8 HUE 9 68.4 0:11.00 1:10.16 [8] 0:56.78 [1] 0:45.60 [1] 0:34.14 [1] 0:22.69 [1] 0:11.69 [2] 2.77L 0:34.14 -7

Michael Cahill Overall 400m (0:13.38) (0:11.18) (0:11.46) (0:11.45) (0:11.00) (0:11.69)

9 3 MISHANI SPARTAN 1 67.5 0:10.97 1:12.11 [9] 0:57.58 [9] 0:46.19 [9] 0:34.68 [9] 0:23.35 [9] 0:12.38 [9] 14.21L 0:34.68 +4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.39) (0:11.51) (0:11.33) (0:10.97) (0:12.38)

Scratched: Bulikov (#6), Rapid Outlaw (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/20Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:46 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 15:52

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: CHANNEL 7 Colts, Geldings and Entires BM75 Handicap -
1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.92
(0:10.85)

1:07.07
(0:10.48)

0:56.59
(0:10.66)

0:45.93
(0:11.11)

0:34.82
(0:11.36)

0:23.46
(0:11.40)

0:34.82

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ALBURQ 13 68.7 0:10.71 1:17.92 [1] 1:06.69 [7] 0:55.89 [9] 0:45.18 [9] 0:34.08 [9] 0:22.77 [9] 0:34.08

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:11.23) (0:10.80) (0:10.71) (0:11.10) (0:11.31) (0:11.07)

2 4 INDIAN DREAMER 11 68.7 0:10.73 1:18.18 [2] 1:06.75 [9] 0:55.80 [11] 0:45.07 [11] 0:34.02 [11] 0:22.74 [12] 0:34.02 +0

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:11.43) (0:10.95) (0:10.73) (0:11.05) (0:11.28) (0:11.14)

3 10 GAIUS 6 69.9 0:10.48 1:18.18 [3] 1:06.86 [8] 0:56.38 [7] 0:45.70 [7] 0:34.59 [6] 0:23.35 [6] 0:34.59 -1

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:11.32) (0:10.48) (0:10.68) (0:11.11) (0:11.24) (0:11.16)

4 12 OCEAN EMPEROR 2 70.2 0:10.42 1:18.26 [4] 1:07.30 [4] 0:56.88 [3] 0:46.14 [2] 0:35.03 [2] 0:23.80 [1] 0:35.03 -5

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:10.96) (0:10.42) (0:10.74) (0:11.11) (0:11.23) (0:11.40)

5 6 THE TYLER 4 70.1 0:10.54 1:18.38 [5] 1:07.28 [6] 0:56.74 [6] 0:46.13 [5] 0:35.08 [3] 0:23.77 [4] 0:35.08 -2

Adin Thompson 1000m 1200m (0:11.10) (0:10.54) (0:10.61) (0:11.05) (0:11.31) (0:11.40)

6 11 LOVEPLANET 8 70.3 0:10.57 1:18.38 [6] 1:06.81 [11] 0:56.13 [10] 0:45.56 [10] 0:34.59 [10] 0:23.43 [7] 0:34.59 -3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:11.57) (0:10.68) (0:10.57) (0:10.97) (0:11.16) (0:11.34)

7 5 MENAZZI 3 70.4 0:10.62 1:18.42 [7] 1:07.44 [3] 0:56.82 [5] 0:46.11 [3] 0:34.91 [4] 0:23.61 [3] 0:34.91 +0

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:10.98) (0:10.62) (0:10.71) (0:11.20) (0:11.30) (0:11.21)

8 13 HATCHET 10 70.1 0:10.45 1:18.47 [8] 1:07.40 [5] 0:56.95 [4] 0:46.10 [6] 0:34.89 [8] 0:23.40 [10] 0:34.89 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.07) (0:10.45) (0:10.85) (0:11.21) (0:11.49) (0:11.26)

9 16 HOLSTEIN 7 70.5 0:10.53 1:18.59 [9] 1:07.12 [10] 0:56.59 [8] 0:46.00 [8] 0:34.92 [7] 0:23.77 [5] 0:34.92 -7

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.47) (0:10.53) (0:10.59) (0:11.08) (0:11.15) (0:11.35)

10 8 RAGING POLE 12 68.6 0:10.64 1:18.84 [10] 1:06.93 [12] 0:56.18 [12] 0:45.54 [12] 0:34.66 [12] 0:23.52 [11] 0:34.66 -8

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:11.91) (0:10.75) (0:10.64) (0:10.88) (0:11.14) (0:11.25)

Scratched: High Cost (#1), Geo (#2), Star Gamble (#9), Bahamut (#15), Pepper's Ghost (#17), Calm Seeker (#18), Kipling's Journey (#19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/20Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:46 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.92
(0:10.85)

1:07.07
(0:10.48)

0:56.59
(0:10.66)

0:45.93
(0:11.11)

0:34.82
(0:11.36)

0:23.46
(0:11.40)

0:34.82

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/20Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:46 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 15:52

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: CHANNEL 7 Colts, Geldings and Entires BM75 Handicap -
1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.92
(0:10.85)

1:07.07
(0:10.48)

0:56.59
(0:10.66)

0:45.93
(0:11.11)

0:34.82
(0:11.36)

0:23.46
(0:11.40)

0:34.82

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 MAGIC IN ME 9 70.6 0:10.42 1:19.27 [11] 1:08.34 [2] 0:57.92 [2] 0:47.04 [4] 0:35.86 [5] 0:24.25 [8] 0:35.86 +1

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:10.93) (0:10.42) (0:10.88) (0:11.18) (0:11.61) (0:11.76)

12 7 WOLF MOON 1 71.4 0:10.48 1:22.18 [12] 1:11.33 [1] 1:00.85 [1] 0:50.19 [1] 0:39.08 [1] 0:27.55 [2] 0:39.08 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:10.85) (0:10.48) (0:10.66) (0:11.11) (0:11.53) (0:12.42)

Scratched: High Cost (#1), Geo (#2), Star Gamble (#9), Bahamut (#15), Pepper's Ghost (#17), Calm Seeker (#18), Kipling's Journey (#19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/20Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:46 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 15:52

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: CHANNEL 7 Colts, Geldings and Entires BM75 Handicap -
1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:34.82

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ALBURQ 13 68.7 0:10.71 0:11.70 [6] 1:17.92 0:34.08

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:11.70)

2 4 INDIAN DREAMER 11 68.7 0:10.73 0:11.60 [9] 1.51L 0:34.02 +0

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:11.60)

3 10 GAIUS 6 69.9 0:10.48 0:12.19 [3] 1.54L 0:34.59 -1

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:12.19)

4 12 OCEAN EMPEROR 2 70.2 0:10.42 0:12.40 [1] 1.99L 0:35.03 -5

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.40)

5 6 THE TYLER 4 70.1 0:10.54 0:12.37 [4] 2.68L 0:35.08 -2

Adin Thompson 1000m 1200m (0:12.37)

6 11 LOVEPLANET 8 70.3 0:10.57 0:12.09 [7] 2.7L 0:34.59 -3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:12.09)

7 5 MENAZZI 3 70.4 0:10.62 0:12.40 [2] 2.92L 0:34.91 +0

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.40)

8 13 HATCHET 10 70.1 0:10.45 0:12.14 [8] 3.24L 0:34.89 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.14)

9 16 HOLSTEIN 7 70.5 0:10.53 0:12.42 [5] 3.93L 0:34.92 -7

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.42)

10 8 RAGING POLE 12 68.6 0:10.64 0:12.27 [10] 5.39L 0:34.66 -8

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:12.27)

Scratched: High Cost (#1), Geo (#2), Star Gamble (#9), Bahamut (#15), Pepper's Ghost (#17), Calm Seeker (#18), Kipling's Journey (#19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/20Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:46 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:34.82

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/20Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:46 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 15:52

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: CHANNEL 7 Colts, Geldings and Entires BM75 Handicap -
1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:34.82

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 MAGIC IN ME 9 70.6 0:10.42 0:12.49 [11] 7.91L 0:35.86 +1

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.49)

12 7 WOLF MOON 1 71.4 0:10.48 0:15.13 [12] 25.03L 0:39.08 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:15.13)

Scratched: High Cost (#1), Geo (#2), Star Gamble (#9), Bahamut (#15), Pepper's Ghost (#17), Calm Seeker (#18), Kipling's Journey (#19)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/20Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:46 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 16:32

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: AQUIS STALLIONS KEITH NOUD - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:07.74
(0:13.11)

0:54.63
(0:10.48)

0:44.15
(0:10.74)

0:33.41
(0:10.88)

0:22.53
(0:11.03)

0:11.50
(0:11.50)

0:33.41

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HOLYFIELD 2 70.1 0:10.52 1:07.74 [1] 0:54.27 [5] 0:43.75 [4] 0:32.97 [4] 0:22.15 [3] 0:11.45 [2] 1:07.74 0:32.97

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.47) (0:10.52) (0:10.78) (0:10.82) (0:10.70) (0:11.45)

2 4 GARIBALDI 7 69.6 0:10.64 1:07.96 [2] 0:54.60 [4] 0:43.96 [5] 0:33.13 [5] 0:22.26 [5] 0:11.62 [3] 1.29L 0:33.13 +5

Ryan Maloney 400m 1000m (0:13.36) (0:10.64) (0:10.83) (0:10.87) (0:10.64) (0:11.62)

3 10 TAVISAN 8 69.1 0:10.48 1:08.23 [3] 0:55.12 [1] 0:44.64 [1] 0:33.90 [1] 0:23.02 [1] 0:11.99 [1] 2.9L 0:33.90 +1

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.11) (0:10.48) (0:10.74) (0:10.88) (0:11.03) (0:11.99)

4 6 LAST CHANCE 6 71.6 0:10.59 1:08.48 [4] 0:54.69 [9] 0:44.10 [9] 0:33.24 [9] 0:22.21 [10] 0:11.58 [9] 4.35L 0:33.24 +10

Mark Du Plessis 800m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.59) (0:10.86) (0:11.03) (0:10.63) (0:11.58)

5 8 SALATEEN 1 70.4 0:10.45 1:08.52 [5] 0:54.76 [8] 0:44.31 [7] 0:33.56 [6] 0:22.89 [4] 0:11.96 [5] 4.58L 0:33.56 -6

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.45) (0:10.75) (0:10.67) (0:10.93) (0:11.96)

6 3 BANDIPUR 3 70.5 0:10.59 1:08.62 [6] 0:55.01 [7] 0:44.42 [6] 0:33.54 [7] 0:22.75 [7] 0:11.87 [6] 5.21L 0:33.54 +8

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:10.59) (0:10.88) (0:10.79) (0:10.88) (0:11.87)

7 9 PROPER ROGUE 4 70.3 0:10.63 1:08.63 [7] 0:55.05 [6] 0:44.42 [8] 0:33.54 [8] 0:22.65 [8] 0:11.87 [7] 5.24L 0:33.54 +9

Ben Thompson 400m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.63) (0:10.88) (0:10.89) (0:10.78) (0:11.87)

8 1 EMERALD KINGDOM 11 69.5 0:10.61 1:08.70 [8] 0:55.54 [2] 0:44.93 [2] 0:33.98 [2] 0:23.21 [2] 0:12.25 [4] 5.65L 0:33.98 +2

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.16) (0:10.61) (0:10.95) (0:10.77) (0:10.96) (0:12.25)

9 5 VINCO 9 70.6 0:10.50 1:08.70 [9] 0:54.63 [10] 0:44.13 [10] 0:33.34 [10] 0:22.55 [9] 0:11.78 [10] 5.67L 0:33.34 +3

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:10.50) (0:10.79) (0:10.79) (0:10.77) (0:11.78)

10 11 MISS DIVINE EM 5 70.4 0:10.58 1:09.72 [10] 0:56.40 [3] 0:45.82 [3] 0:34.96 [3] 0:23.98 [6] 0:12.83 [8] 11.64L 0:34.96 +10

Tegan Harrison Overall 1000m (0:13.32) (0:10.58) (0:10.86) (0:10.98) (0:11.15) (0:12.83)

Scratched: Wisdom Of Water (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/20Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:46 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:07.74
(0:13.11)

0:54.63
(0:10.48)

0:44.15
(0:10.74)

0:33.41
(0:10.88)

0:22.53
(0:11.03)

0:11.50
(0:11.50)

0:33.41

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position: True Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/20Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:46 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 17:12

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: NOVA 106.9 NYE PARTY ON SALE BM80 Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.32
(0:12.97)

0:55.35
(0:10.46)

0:44.89
(0:11.13)

0:33.76
(0:11.08)

0:22.68
(0:11.11)

0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:33.76

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 PETRONIUS 10 70.6 0:10.53 1:08.32 [1] 0:55.14 [2] 0:44.61 [2] 0:33.46 [3] 0:22.33 [3] 0:11.55 [2] 1:08.32 0:33.46

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.18) (0:10.53) (0:11.15) (0:11.13) (0:10.78) (0:11.55)

2 10 EXTREMIST 12 72.3 0:10.46 1:08.45 [2] 0:55.48 [1] 0:45.02 [1] 0:33.89 [1] 0:22.81 [1] 0:11.70 [1] 0.78L 0:33.89 +0

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:12.97) (0:10.46) (0:11.13) (0:11.08) (0:11.11) (0:11.70)

3 12 RELEASE THE BEANS 7 69.7 0:10.64 1:08.59 [3] 0:54.93 [7] 0:44.29 [7] 0:33.21 [10] 0:22.16 [10] 0:11.29 [8] 1.62L 0:33.21 +3

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.64) (0:11.08) (0:11.05) (0:10.87) (0:11.29)

4 9 ENTERPRISE POMME 2 70.0 0:10.61 1:08.63 [4] 0:55.15 [6] 0:44.54 [5] 0:33.47 [6] 0:22.41 [6] 0:11.52 [5] 1.82L 0:33.47 -4

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:10.61) (0:11.07) (0:11.06) (0:10.89) (0:11.52)

5 19 MAGNUS BELLAGIO 3 69.0 0:10.63 1:08.64 [5] 0:54.95 [9] 0:44.32 [9] 0:33.28 [9] 0:22.27 [7] 0:11.44 [7] 1.9L 0:33.28 -3

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:10.63) (0:11.04) (0:11.01) (0:10.83) (0:11.44)

6 7 ARENTEE 6 69.8 0:10.60 1:08.65 [6] 0:55.34 [4] 0:44.74 [4] 0:33.68 [4] 0:22.65 [4] 0:11.70 [4] 1.95L 0:33.68 +2

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.31) (0:10.60) (0:11.06) (0:11.03) (0:10.95) (0:11.70)

7 5 ORBISYN 8 71.0 0:10.52 1:08.71 [7] 0:55.48 [3] 0:44.96 [3] 0:33.89 [2] 0:22.81 [2] 0:11.83 [3] 2.31L 0:33.89 -2

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.23) (0:10.52) (0:11.07) (0:11.08) (0:10.98) (0:11.83)

8 13 SUBTERRANEAN 15 69.7 0:10.66 1:09.05 [8] 0:54.87 [13] 0:44.05 [13] 0:33.32 [13] 0:22.37 [13] 0:11.71 [9] 4.32L 0:33.32 +3

Brodie Loy 800m 400m (0:14.18) (0:10.82) (0:10.73) (0:10.95) (0:10.66) (0:11.71)

9 4 HIGH COST 11 68.9 0:10.73 1:09.06 [9] 0:55.63 [5] 0:44.90 [6] 0:33.94 [5] 0:23.01 [5] 0:11.90 [6] 4.4L 0:33.94 +2

Sheriden Tomlinson Overall 1000m (0:13.43) (0:10.73) (0:10.96) (0:10.93) (0:11.11) (0:11.90)

10 3 MOB BUSTER 1 68.4 0:10.68 1:09.12 [10] 0:55.25 [11] 0:44.57 [11] 0:33.59 [12] 0:22.54 [11] 0:11.60 [12] 4.7L 0:33.59 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:10.68) (0:10.98) (0:11.05) (0:10.94) (0:11.60)

Scratched: Don't Stop (#1), Aheadofhistime (#8), Dragon Miss (#14), Better Get Set (#16), Siesta Key (#17), Menazzi (#18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/20Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:46 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.32
(0:12.97)

0:55.35
(0:10.46)

0:44.89
(0:11.13)

0:33.76
(0:11.08)

0:22.68
(0:11.11)

0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:33.76

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/20Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:46 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 17:12

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: NOVA 106.9 NYE PARTY ON SALE BM80 Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.32
(0:12.97)

0:55.35
(0:10.46)

0:44.89
(0:11.13)

0:33.76
(0:11.08)

0:22.68
(0:11.11)

0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:33.76

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 SAY HAYA 5 68.0 0:10.71 1:09.18 [11] 0:55.31 [12] 0:44.60 [12] 0:33.67 [11] 0:22.59 [12] 0:11.62 [13] 5.1L 0:33.67 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:10.71) (0:10.93) (0:11.08) (0:10.97) (0:11.62)

12 11 FIVE OXFORD 4 69.7 0:10.52 1:09.28 [12] 0:55.50 [10] 0:44.98 [8] 0:33.93 [8] 0:22.87 [9] 0:11.86 [10] 5.67L 0:33.93 +2

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.52) (0:11.05) (0:11.06) (0:11.01) (0:11.86)

13 2 COLPO DI TAMBURO 19 68.6 0:10.67 1:09.64 [13] 0:55.97 [8] 0:45.30 [10] 0:34.32 [7] 0:23.23 [8] 0:12.19 [11] 7.78L 0:34.32 +4

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:10.67) (0:10.98) (0:11.09) (0:11.04) (0:12.19)

Scratched: Don't Stop (#1), Aheadofhistime (#8), Dragon Miss (#14), Better Get Set (#16), Siesta Key (#17), Menazzi (#18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/20Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:46 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


